48" ELISE
INDUCTION RANGETOP MODEL: AEL48INRT
A G A  I S  A  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  M I D D L E B Y  R E S I D E N T I A L  L U X U R Y  B R A N D  P O R T F O L I O
AGArangeusa.com
In the re-imagining of the classic Elise design, AGA
took its cues from the modern farmhouse movement
itself. Rustic yet refined, the Elise blends old and new
in masterful ways, both fresh and timeless, with just a
hint of the exquisite.
The AGA Elise Induction Rangetop can heat food
precisely, two to three times more quickly than gas,
while conserving energy, saving counter space, and
simplifying cleaning by keeping glass surfaces cool
so splatters don’t cook on.
Complimented by stunning cruciform knobs with
knurling (available in standard Brushed Nickel, five
after-market finishes, or optional Antique Brass), the
re-imagined AGA Elise Induction Rangetop confidently
steps into the spotlight along side its classic AGA siblings.
FEATURES
• �Extra-large 43”W x 21 ½”D ceramic glass surface with
5 induction burners and facia touch controls efficiently
utilizes / transfers / captures 90% of energy generated
compared to only 55% with that of a traditional
gas burner
• �Hob display features: 3700w boost, residual heat
 indicator, 9 power settings, overheat detection and
child safety lock.
SPECIFICATIONS
• �Electrical Rating: 230V (2 Wire + N + Grd) 60Hz 11.1kW
• �Induction element ratings:
	 Front Left: 1.4 kW (Max) 2.2 kW (Boost)
	 Rear Left: 1.85 kW (Max) 3.0 kW (Boost)
	 Center: 2.3 kW (Max) 3.7 kW (Boost)
	 Front Right: 1.85 kW (Max) 3.0 kW (Boost)
	 Rear Right: 1.85 kW (Max) 3.0 kW (Boost)
• �Product Dimensions: 47 9/16” W x 26 7/10” D x 8” H
• �Shipping weight (lbs): 132lbs (includes packaging, no pallet)
GENERAL NOTES
1. THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF RANGEMASTER AND
REPRODUCTION IN WHOLE OR PART MAY NOT BE MADE WITHOUT
THEIR WRITTEN CONSENT.
2. DRAWING IS TO BS8888 STANDARD
3. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
4. ALL MATERIALS MUST COMPLY WITH RoHS & REACH
5. FOR ALL REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, CAD IS MASTER
6. BOXED DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE / THEORETICALLY EXACT DIMS
7. ALL PARTS TO BE FREE FROM BURRS. NO SHARP CORNERS
8. ALL FINISHES TO BE COMPLIANT TO RANGEMASTER'S "APPEARENCE STANDARD MATRIX GED0017"
9. ORIGINAL EMBEDDED DRAWINGS ARE KEPT WITHIN SOLIDWORKS "DESIGN BINDER"
TRIM EDGE 1.5MM
SURFACE 1MM
HOLE/SLOT POSITION 0.5
HOLE/SLOT SIZE 0.2MM
ANGLULAR 1.5
LINEAR DIMS 1MM
SHEET
PART NUMBER
TITLEPROJECT
MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT STATUS
APPROVED BY
FINISH SPECIFICATION
PROJECTION GENERAL TOLERENCES
Clarence Street, Royal Leamington Spa
Warwickshire CV31 2AD, United Kingdom
Telephone: 44 (0)1926 457400
Web: www.agarangemaster.co.uk
DOCUMENT TYPE SCALEMATERIAL SHEET THICKNESS
CREATED BY SIZE
 5 X CONTROLS EQUI - SPACED AT 200 CRS = 800
 2
07
 T
O
 B
AS
E
C
H
AN
N
EL
S
 204
 55
 6
50
 9
0
C
R
S
 1
50
 C
R
S
 9
0
C
R
S
 1
50
 C
R
S
 3
55
 1208
 1050
 340 CRS  340 CRS
 4
3
 4
5
 1
08
 2
05
 702
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL & ROUNDED
TO THE NEAREST WHOLE NUMBER.
AS DETAILS
AS DETAILS
13507
kc A0
1 : 3
ELISE RT 48 IND SS USA
A0013507
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE CHANGED BY MOD NOTE NO.
REVISIONS
A. NEW DRAWING, FOR REFERENCE
ONLY. NOT TO BE ISSUED. 11/03/2024 KC
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H
J J
K K
L L
M M
N N
P P
R R
T T
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
9
9
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
GENERAL NOTES
1. THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF RANGEMASTER AND
REPRODUCTION IN WHOLE OR PART MAY NOT BE MADE WITHOUT
THEIR WRITTEN CONSENT.
2. DRAWING IS TO BS8888 STANDARD
3. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
4. ALL MATERIALS MUST COMPLY WITH RoHS & REACH
5. FOR ALL REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, CAD IS MASTER
6. BOXED DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE / THEORETICALLY EXACT DIMS
7. ALL PARTS TO BE FREE FROM BURRS. NO SHARP CORNERS
8. ALL FINISHES TO BE COMPLIANT TO RANGEMASTER'S "APPEARENCE STANDARD MATRIX GED0017"
9. ORIGINAL EMBEDDED DRAWINGS ARE KEPT WITHIN SOLIDWORKS "DESIGN BINDER"
TRIM EDGE 1.5MM
SURFACE 1MM
HOLE/SLOT POSITION 0.5
HOLE/SLOT SIZE 0.2MM
ANGLULAR 1.5
LINEAR DIMS 1MM
SHEET
PART NUMBER
TITLEPROJECT
MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT STATUS
APPROVED BY
FINISH SPECIFICATION
PROJECTION GENERAL TOLERENCES
Clarence Street, Royal Leamington Spa
Warwickshire CV31 2AD, United Kingdom
Telephone: 44 (0)1926 457400
Web: www.agarangemaster.co.uk
DOCUMENT TYPE SCALEMATERIAL SHEET THICKNESS
CREATED BY SIZE
 5 X CONTROLS EQUI - SPACED AT 200 CRS = 800
 2
07
 T
O
 B
AS
E
C
H
AN
N
EL
S
 204
 55
 6
50
 9
0
C
R
S
 1
50
 C
R
S
 9
0
C
R
S
 1
50
 C
R
S
 3
55
 1208
 1050
 340 CRS  340 CRS
 4
3
 4
5
 1
08
 2
05
 702
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL & ROUNDED
TO THE NEAREST WHOLE NUMBER.
AS DETAILS
AS DETAILS
13507
kc A0
1 : 3
ELISE RT 48 IND SS USA
A0013507
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE CHANGED BY MOD NOTE NO.
REVISIONS
A. NEW DRAWING, FOR REFERENCE
ONLY. NOT TO BE ISSUED. 11/03/2024 KC
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H
J J
K K
L L
M M
N N
P P
R R
T T
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
9
9
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
GENERAL NOTES
1. THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF RANGEMASTER AND
REPRODUCTION IN WHOLE OR PART MAY NOT BE MADE WITHOUT
THEIR WRITTEN CONSENT.
2. DRAWING IS TO BS8888 STANDARD
3. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
4. ALL MATERIALS MUST COMPLY WITH RoHS & REACH
5. FOR ALL REFERENCE DIMENSIONS, CAD IS MASTER
6. BOXED DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE / THEORETICALLY EXACT DIMS
7. ALL PARTS TO BE FREE FROM BURRS. NO SHARP CORNERS
8. ALL FINISHES TO BE COMPLIANT TO RANGEMASTER'S "APPEARENCE STANDARD MATRIX GED0017"
9. ORIGINAL EMBEDDED DRAWINGS ARE KEPT WITHIN SOLIDWORKS "DESIGN BINDER"
TRIM EDGE 1.5MM
SURFACE 1MM
HOLE/SLOT POSITION 0.5
HOLE/SLOT SIZE 0.2MM
ANGLULAR 1.5
LINEAR DIMS 1MM
SHEET
PART NUMBER
TITLEPROJECT
MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT STATUS
APPROVED BY
FINISH SPECIFICATION
PROJECTION GENERAL TOLERENCES
Clarence Street, Royal Leamington Spa
Warwickshire CV31 2AD, United Kingdom
Telephone: 44 (0)1926 457400
Web: www.agarangemaster.co.uk
DOCUMENT TYPE SCALEMATERIAL SHEET THICKNESS
CREATED BY SIZE
 5 X CONTROLS EQUI - SPACED AT 200 CRS = 800
 2
07
 T
O
 B
AS
E
C
H
AN
N
EL
S
 204
 55
 6
50
 9
0
C
R
S
 1
50
 C
R
S
 9
0
C
R
S
 1
50
 C
R
S
 3
55
 1208
 1050
 340 CRS  340 CRS
 4
3
 4
5
 1
08
 2
05
 702
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL & ROUNDED
TO THE NEAREST WHOLE NUMBER.
AS DETAILS
AS DETAILS
13507
kc A0
1 : 3
ELISE RT 48 IND SS USA
A0013507
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE CHANGED BY MOD NOTE NO.
REVISIONS
A. NEW DRAWING, FOR REFERENCE
ONLY. NOT TO BE ISSUED. 11/03/2024 KC
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H
J J
K K
L L
M M
N N
P P
R R
T T
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
9
9
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
A G A  I S  A  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  M I D D L E B Y  R E S I D E N T I A L  L U X U R Y  B R A N D  P O R T F O L I O
48" ELISE
INDUCTION RANGETOP MODEL: AEL48INRT
AGArangeusa.com
5  B U R N E R  I N D U C T I O N  C O O K T O P
Max: 1.85 kW
Boost: 3.0 kW
Max: 1.85 kW
Boost: 3.0 kW
Max: 2.3 kW
Boost: 3.7 kW
Max: 1.85 kW
Boost: 3.0 kW
Max: 1.4 kW
Boost: 2.2 kW
Zone 1
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 4
Zone 5
HE-2
Cooking zone Minimum Pan Diameter
(Pan base) inches (mm)
Front left 4 ¾” (120)
Rear left 5 ½” (140)
Center 8 ¼” (160)
Rear right 5 ½” (140)
Front right 5 ½” (140)
Max: 1.85 kW
Boost: 3.0 kW
Max: 1.85 kW
Boost: 3.0 kW
Max: 2.3 kW
Boost: 3.7 kW
Max: 1.85 kW
Boost: 3.0 kW
Max: 1.4 kW
Boost: 2.2 kW
Zone 1
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 4
Zone 5
HE-2
Cooking zone Minimum Pan Diameter
(Pan base) inches (mm)
Front left 4 ¾” (120)
Rear left 5 ½” (140)
Center 8 ¼” (160)
Rear right 5 ½” (140)
Front right 5 ½” (140)
Stainless Steel (SS) Matte Black (0767) Gloss Black (0766)
White (0750) Indigo (0731) Cornwall Green (0725)
CONTROL PANEL COLOR FINISHES
NOTE: �Colors not in stock could have a 4-12 week lead time (check for availability).
WARRANTY
• �2 Year Warranty on parts and labor with exception of
cosmetic damage
ANTIQUE BRASS FINISH OPTION
The Antique Brass Knob & Handle Stanchion option
(includes Antique Brass Knobs) MUST be specified at
time of ordering.
DECORATIVE KNOB FINISHES
The AGA Elise Rangetop is complimented by
stunning cruciform knobs with knurling, shipped
standard in Brushed Nickel, but also available in five
additional versatile after-market hardware finishes
(Polished Chrome, Polished Brass, Polished Copper,
Brushed Brass and Black Anodized Aluminum).
BRUSHED NICKEL
( S TANDARD )
POLISHED CHROME POLISHED BRASS POLISHED COPPER BRUSHED BRASS BLACK ANODIZED
ALUMINUM
A G A  I S  A  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  M I D D L E B Y  R E S I D E N T I A L  L U X U R Y  B R A N D  P O R T F O L I O
48" ELISE
INDUCTION RANGETOP MODEL: AEL48INRT
AGArangeusa.com
23
CONNECTIONS
Electric Supply 240 V 60 Hz
Electric Rating 240V (2 Wire + Grd), 60Hz, 11.4 kW *
Branch Circuit Protection 50 A *
Connection Type NEMA 14-50 P
Maximum total electric load 240 V
* Load demand diversity calculation according to NFPA 70 article 220.
11.4 kW*
DIMENSIONS
48” Induction Rangetop 36” Induction Rangetop
Overall width  35 ½” (900mm)
Overall depth
Minimum space for Rangetop 48 ” (1220 mm) 31 ½” (800mm)
Weight (unpacked) 132 LBS (60 Kg) 90 LBS (40 Kg)
RANGETOP RATINGS
Rangetop Zone Max Boost
Front Left 1.40 kW 2.20 kW
Rear Left 1.85 kW 3.00 kW
Center 2.30 kW 3.70 kW
Front Right 1.85 kW 3.00 kW
Rear Right 1.85 kW 3.00 kW
A G A  I S  A  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  M I D D L E B Y  R E S I D E N T I A L  L U X U R Y  B R A N D  P O R T F O L I O
48" ELISE
INDUCTION RANGETOP MODEL: AEL48INRT
AGArangeusa.com
COUNTERTOP CUTOUT DIMENSIONS FOR 48" RANGETOP
min  24”        (6
10 mm)
max 25 1/2” (650 mm)
(1220 mm)
48“
min  24”        (6
10 mm)
max 25 1/2” (650 mm)
(1220 mm)
48“
m
ax
 2
5
1/
2”
 (6
50
 m
m
)
m
in
 2
4”
  (
61
0
m
m
)
EMPTY SPACE
5“
(125 mm)
4”
(100 mm)
5”
(125 mm)
4“
(100 mm)
(1220 mm)
48“
(1220 mm)
48“
20
”
(5
10
 m
m
)
5”
(125 mm)
m
ax
 2
5
1/
2”
 (6
50
 m
m
)
m
in
 2
4”
 (6
10
 m
m
)
20
” (
51
0
m
m
)
48” (1220 mm)
6” (150mm)
CUTOUT FOR FIXING BRAKETS
4” (100mm)
10 21/64”
(275mm)
CUTOUT FOR DATA PLATE
5” (125 mm)
6” (150mm)
4” (100mm)